12/19/25 02:00:52

Grand Bend (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction
- Beach O Pines Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622

Title

Sofa With Chaise - B

Coffee Table- B

Table With Lamp - A

Books And Dominos - A
Fireplace Screen And Tools - A
Books And Coin - A

Floor Lamp - A

Metal And Mirror - A

Birds And Baskets - A

Franed Art And Music Stand - A
Small Appliances- A

Baskets And Candle Holders - A
Vintage Kitchen - A

Ceramic Tableware - A
Bunnykins And Tae Cloth - A
TableLinens- A

Towels And Basket - A

Bistro Set - B

TeaTrolley - B

Queen Bedding - A

Tote And Fans - A

Queen Comforter - A

Bar And Serving Items - A
ChinaAnd Clear Glass- A
Baking And Serving - A

Table And Lamp - B

Food Storage And Light Bulbs - A
Bar Stool - A

Chest - A

Recliner And Ottoman - B

End Table- B

Lamp- A

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Sep 19 8:.00pm ET

Lot

0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654

Title

Wicker Rocker - C
Telescope- A

Globe- B

Pair Of AreaRugs - A
Childs Wicker Set - C
Floor Lamp And Prints- B
Wicker Table And Lamp - B
Piano

Table And Lamp - B

End Table- B

Pair Of Lamps - A

Wicker Tables- B

Sofa- C

Console Table- A

Tall Case Clock - A
Serigraph - A

Pair Of Boat Prints - A
Framed Print - A
Watercolour And Prints- A
Botanical Prints- A

Pair Of Botanical Prints- A
Floral Prints- A

Prints- A

Bird Prints- A

Three Prints- A

Vacuum - A

Baker's Rack - B
QueenBed - C

Games And Puzzles And Shelf - B
DVD Player And Guitar Hero - B
TwinBed-C

TwinBed - C
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Lot Title

0655 Night Table- C

0656 TwinBed-C

0657 Dresser AndLamp-C
0658 Childrens Books And Night Light - B
0659 Mirror - A

0660 Scae-A

0661 Pair of Lamps- A

0662 Night Table- C

0663 QueenBed- C

0664 Night Table- C

0665 DustBuster, Hangers, Phone - A
0666 Lamp And Radio- A
0667 Dresser - C

0668 TwinBed-C

0669 TwinBed-C

0670 Pair Of Floor Lamps - B
0671 Display Unit-C

0672 Display Unit-C

0673 Vacuum- B

0674 Tools And Hardware - C
0675 Laundry And Cleaning - B
0676 Dehumidifier - C

0677 TwinBed-C

0678 TwinBed-C

0679 Books And Clock - B
0680 Luggage Stands- A

0681 Books And Clock Radio - B
0682 QueenBed- C

0683 Pair of Lamps- A

0684 Table-B

0685 KidsBikes- A

0686 Adult Bikes- A

0687 Sporting Equipment - A
0688 Garden Tools- A

0689 Weber Grill - A

0690 Kayak And Paddles- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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