

Grand Bend (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction - Beach O Pines Road

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 14 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Tue, Sep 19 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0591	Sofa With Chaise - B
0592	Coffee Table - B
0593	Table With Lamp - A
0594	Books And Dominos - A
0595	Fireplace Screen And Tools - A
0596	Books And Coin - A
0597	Floor Lamp - A
0598	Metal And Mirror - A
0599	Birds And Baskets - A
0600	Franed Art And Music Stand - A
0601	Small Appliances - A
0602	Baskets And Candle Holders - A
0603	Vintage Kitchen - A
0604	Ceramic Tableware - A
0605	Bunnykins And Tae Cloth - A
0606	Table Linens - A
0607	Towels And Basket - A
0608	Bistro Set - B
0609	Tea Trolley - B
0610	Queen Bedding - A
0611	Tote And Fans - A
0612	Queen Comforter - A
0613	Bar And Serving Items - A
0614	China And Clear Glass - A
0615	Baking And Serving - A
0616	Table And Lamp - B
0617	Food Storage And Light Bulbs - A
0618	Bar Stool - A
0619	Chest - A
0620	Recliner And Ottoman - B
0621	End Table - B
0622	Lamp - A

Lot	Title
0623	Wicker Rocker - C
0624	Telescope - A
0625	Globe - B
0626	Pair Of Area Rugs - A
0627	Childs Wicker Set - C
0628	Floor Lamp And Prints - B
0629	Wicker Table And Lamp - B
0630	Piano
0631	Table And Lamp - B
0632	End Table - B
0633	Pair Of Lamps - A
0634	Wicker Tables - B
0635	Sofa - C
0636	Console Table - A
0637	Tall Case Clock - A
0638	Serigraph - A
0639	Pair Of Boat Prints - A
0640	Framed Print - A
0641	Watercolour And Prints - A
0642	Botanical Prints - A
0643	Pair Of Botanical Prints - A
0644	Floral Prints - A
0645	Prints - A
0646	Bird Prints - A
0647	Three Prints - A
0648	Vacuum - A
0649	Baker's Rack - B
0650	Queen Bed - C
0651	Games And Puzzles And Shelf - B
0652	DVD Player And Guitar Hero - B
0653	Twin Bed - C
0654	Twin Bed - C

Lot	Title
0655	Night Table - C
0656	Twin Bed - C
0657	Dresser And Lamp - C
0658	Childrens Books And Night Light - B
0659	Mirror - A
0660	Scale - A
0661	Pair of Lamps - A
0662	Night Table - C
0663	Queen Bed - C
0664	Night Table - C
0665	DustBuster, Hangers, Phone - A
0666	Lamp And Radio - A
0667	Dresser - C
0668	Twin Bed - C
0669	Twin Bed - C
0670	Pair Of Floor Lamps - B
0671	Display Unit - C
0672	Display Unit - C
0673	Vacuum - B
0674	Tools And Hardware - C
0675	Laundry And Cleaning - B
0676	Dehumidifier - C
0677	Twin Bed - C
0678	Twin Bed - C
0679	Books And Clock - B
0680	Luggage Stands - A
0681	Books And Clock Radio - B
0682	Queen Bed - C
0683	Pair of Lamps - A
0684	Table - B
0685	Kids Bikes - A
0686	Adult Bikes - A
0687	Sporting Equipment - A
0688	Garden Tools - A
0689	Weber Grill - A
0690	Kayak And Paddles - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

